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A001795297 ABHIGYAN  

BANDYOPADHYAY

Male No  1 1 UR  10  476.00  89.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801390 ADITYAA  DASGUPTA Male No  2 2 UR  14  473.00  94.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002032252 ASIF  SK Male No  3 3 UR  4  473.00  92.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000943554 ARNAB  HAZRA Male No  4 4 UR  11  468.00  92.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012484 SUMAN  KHAN Male No  5 5 UR  17  467.00  94.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002200533 ISHANA  RAI Female No  6  1 6 OBC-B  7  446.00  87.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000052618 VEDANT  MITRA Male No  7 7 UR  15  442.00  89.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001091305 MUNNA  SONI Male No  8 8 UR  4  441.00  92.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078052 SACHIN KUMAR RAY Male No  9 9 UR  3  436.00  90.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378000 PRITY  RANI Female No  10 10 UR  24  436.00  90.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349076 SUMIT KUMAR Male No  11 11 UR  1  435.00  86.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000690063 SUBHAJYOTI  BISWAS Male No  12  1 12 SC  16  433.00  81.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001323572 MD SHOEB SAUKAT Male No  13 13 UR  8  431.00  88.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000420160 ANIMESH  BHAKTA Male No  14 14 UR  17  430.00  86.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000884740 SAMPRIKTA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  15 15 UR  6  428.00  83.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002038035 SHALAKYA KHAN BHADURI Male No  16 16 UR  11  426.00  75.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001926058 SOMNATH  PAL Male No  17 17 UR  13  424.00  79.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002193083 RISHITA  GUPTA Female No  18 18 UR  8  422.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466362 HARSH VARDHAN VERMA Male No  19 19 UR  10  421.00  74.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001086311 SUNNY  PASWAN Male No  20 20 UR  14  420.00  86.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002369331 TULESH KUMAR PODYAMI Male No  21 21 UR  11  419.00  83.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001173157 MANISH KUMAR 

CHOWDHARY

Male No  22 22 UR  11  417.00  90.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001097560 ARNOBH  GHOSH Male Yes  23  2 23 OBC-B  13  417.00  84.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002371548 JATIN  BHOY Male No  24 24 UR  11  416.00  74.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001410473 BITTU KUMAR SHAW Male No  25 25 UR  5  414.00  83.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116051 SOMENATH  CHANDRA Male No  26 26 UR  5  412.00  85.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000493004 DIPANWITA  BISWAS Female No  27  2 27 SC  3  411.00  81.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002297940 SHAKIL  AHMED Male No  28 28 UR  11  411.00  68.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002062022 MOHAMMAD 

MOBASHSHIR REHAN

Male No  29 29 UR  4  410.00  77.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001614091 SUSMITA  MAKHAL Female No  30  3 30 SC  12  409.00  91.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000054620 HASANUR JAMAN 

MANDAL

Male No  31  1 31 OBC-A  13  406.00  71.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437110 SAGAR  SADHUKHAN Male No  32 32 UR  2  404.00  76.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002232645 PURABI  DAS Female No  33  4 33 SC  8  403.00  75.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000954843 MD  SOHAB Male No  34 34 UR  4  402.00  86.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000480649 NISHA  RAY Female No  35 35 UR  5  402.00  75.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001693213 AKSHAT  UPADHYAY Male Yes  36 36 UR  19  399.00  81.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001214846 SARITA KUMARI RAY Female No  37 37 UR  7  398.00  78.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356677 SAYAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  38 38 UR  11  396.00  80.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001495373 ANISH  KUMAR Male No  39 39 UR  9  395.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001668050 DEBRISHI  BHATTACHARYA Male No  40 40 UR  10  392.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247900 MD HASNAIN JAHANGIR Male No  41 41 UR  20  391.00  67.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000702939 ANINDA  PODDAR Male No  42 42 UR  21  386.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000262853 ARIF  SEIKH Male No  43 43 UR  9  384.00  84.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002088824 AITIJHYA  DUTTA Female No  44 44 UR  17  384.00  80.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001337366 BARNALI  GHOSH Female No  45  3 45 OBC-B  8  384.00  77.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000027079 DHRUBA  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  46 46 UR  4  383.00  81.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000547878 PRITAM  SARKAR Male No  47 47 UR  8  382.00  77.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001795394 TITHI  MANDAL Female No  48  4 48 OBC-B  16  382.00  72.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001907827 MD  AMIR Male No  49 49 UR  6  380.00  82.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001473799 KHUSHBU  KHATOON Female No  50 50 UR  16  380.00  77.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000395224 ABIR  PATRA Male No  51 51 UR  11  379.00  77.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000535665 SHAIKH MD MASUD Male No  52 52 UR  6  377.00  70.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000448281 JYOTI RANJAN ROY Male No  53  5 53 SC  5  374.00  0.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002430064 TANMOY  PAUL Male No  54 54 UR  13  373.00  85.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001190100 ANKIT KUMAR GIRI Male No  55 55 UR  7  373.00  83.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000192574 PRATIM  MONDAL Male No  56  6 56 SC  15  372.00  83.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000042624 SOUMYA  DUBEY Female No  57 57 UR  7  372.00  77.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000894329 MD JAYED HOQUE Male No  58 58 UR  14  372.00  71.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536890 ANKITA  DEUTY Female No  59 59 UR  13  371.00  74.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000361067 ALAYA  KHATUN Female No  60 60 UR  10  367.00  66.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001800011 MOLLIKA  KHATUN Female No  61 61 UR  14  367.00  60.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776370 KRISH  GOND Male No  62  1 62 ST  8  366.00  83.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002088493 AKASH  KOIRI Male No  63 63 UR  16  364.00  76.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000812900 MD  EHSAAN Male No  64 64 UR  14  361.00  64.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000878874 NIKITA  SINGH Female No  65 65 UR  2  360.00  73.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000829428 SUBHAM  MONDAL Male No  66  2 66 ST  7  357.00  75.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001073321 BINOY  PRASAD Male No  67 67 UR  7  356.00  71.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000265817 SAHIL  HELA Male No  68  7 68 SC  14  354.00  66.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001768829 SUMEET  RAJAK Male No  69  8 69 SC  10  353.00  71.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000578018 MD  SABIR Male No  70 70 UR  5  352.00  81.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001454646 SUNIL  KARMAKAR Male No  71 71 UR  17  350.00  73.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537689 MEHBUBA  KHAYRUN Female No  72 72 UR  6  345.00  70.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000943214 TAMANA  PATEL Female No  73 73 UR  2  342.00  71.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001099548 SALONI  GUPTA Female No  74 74 UR  4  338.00  70.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000009423 RAIMA  ROY Female No  75 75 UR  9  338.00  63.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000690024 LUCKY RAJ RAJAK Male No  76  9 76 SC  5  336.00  76.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523732 SOFIYAN  SHAHID Male No  77 77 UR  7  335.00  72.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002054860 SHIV KUMAR Male No  78 78 UR  16  334.00  72.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001692001 ISHAN  DAS Male No  79 79 UR  7  334.00  70.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002243667 SONI  CHOWDHURY Female No  80 80 UR  10  334.00  54.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000391268 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH Male No  81 81 UR  2  333.00  65.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001671836 MUSKAN  GUPTA Female No  82 82 UR  12  332.00  72.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889752 MAM  PRAMANIK Female No  83 83 UR  10  332.00  70.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844055 ASHISH  PRAJAPATI Male No  84 84 UR  2  331.00  72.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001280495 SOMIT  MONDAL Male No  85  10 85 SC  13  330.00  70.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000412083 CHIRANTAN  GHOSH Male No  86 86 UR  20  324.00  71.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000937660 SUMIT  HALDER Male No  87 87 UR  6  321.00  61.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000691699 ADITYA KUMAR DAS Male No  88 88 UR  6  317.00  67.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137567 PALASH  PURAKAIT Male No  89 89 UR  17  316.00  67.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000519777 SK  FURQAN Male No  90 90 UR  7  315.00  68.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000937767 MD ARSAD RAZA Male No  91  2 91 OBC-A  14  314.00  62.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002186798 SWETA  BALMIKI Female No  92 92 UR  10  313.00  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002033216 ASHIYA  ZIA Female No  93 93 UR  21  310.00  56.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002242708 AUNKUSH  KORI Male No  94  11 94 SC  8  306.00  62.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002110404 ADITI  BASU Female No  95 95 UR  8  304.00  61.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002083262 AJIT KUMAR DAS Male No  96 96 UR  13  301.00  60.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000664251 DEBBRATA  MAJHI Male No  97  12 97 SC  3  300.00  67.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002088097 RAVIRANJAN KUMAR 

MAHATO

Male No  98 98 UR  16  296.00  63.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534037 SNEHA  PARVEEN Female No  99 99 UR  5  296.00  53.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001157289 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SAH Male No  100 100 UR  15  295.00  54.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000635307 RIK  DAS Male No  101  13 101 SC  3  294.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000152235 ABHIK  DAS Male No  102  14 102 SC  2  294.00  50.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001391643 AYUSH PRASAD MAHATO Male No  103 103 UR  8  293.00  58.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002261854 ADITYA  SHAW Male No  104  5 104 OBC-B  14  292.00  53.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000034202 SARTHAK  NAG Male No  105 105 UR  5  289.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000372351 DIPAK  RAM Male No  106 106 UR  8  285.00  65.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563096 KHUSHBU  KUMARI Female No  107 107 UR  11  285.00  63.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196366 RAHUL  YADAV Male No  108 108 UR  1  284.00  60.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002128053 NILESH  KUJUR Male No  108 109 UR  11  284.00  60.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001097879 TANISHA  KORI Female No  109 110 UR  4  283.00  60.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536837 SUMIT  SHAW Male No  110 111 UR  5  282.00  50.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001267003 AFSANA  PARVEEN Female No  111 112 UR  9  279.00  51.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001325725 PARNA  DEY Male No  112 113 UR  14  278.00  61.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001098719 NANDNI KUMARI THAKUR Female No  113 114 UR  5  278.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877230 RIYA  MANDAL Female No  114  15 115 SC  16  278.00  51.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001418817 SAROJIT KUMAR MALAKAR Male No  115  6 116 OBC-B  6  275.00  53.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001453671 MEGHNA  TURI Female No  116  16 117 SC  6  275.00  0.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000895224 SNEHA  RAJAK Female No  117  17 118 SC  4  273.00  58.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000684039 MD FAHAD HOSSAIN Male No  118 119 UR  13  273.00  54.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000527775 MUDABBIR  SHADMAN Male No  119 120 UR  7  271.00  66.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001982763 HATI  DEBASISH Male No  120 121 UR  8  269.00  50.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001094743 RAMU KUMAR YADAV Male No  121 122 UR  8  267.00  58.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002174368 RAJDEEP  MAHANTA Male No  122  18 123 SC  6  267.00  46.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000940033 NAHAR  MALLICK Male No  123 124 UR  5  266.00  51.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002254754 SAHNAIN  MAJID Male No  124 125 UR  3  265.00  54.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014394 MD DAWOOD WARSI Male No  125 126 UR  4  262.00  54.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102189 TWINKLE  CHAKRABORTY Female No  126 127 UR  11  259.00  47.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001344429 AKASH  PAKRAY Male No  127 128 UR  6  256.00  46.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002042611 SANDHYA  SAROJ Female No  128 129 UR  3  252.00  55.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001221879 RACHANA  SADHUKHAN Female No  129 130 UR  2  252.00  47.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304030 BASHO  MALLICK Male No  130 131 UR  3  251.00  45.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001942985 AMAN KUMAR RABIDAS Male No  131  3 132 ST  13  247.00  35.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495452 DEBRAJ  SARDAR Male No  132  19 133 SC  6  245.00  47.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000054620 HASANUR JAMAN 

MANDAL

Male No  31  1 1 OBC-A  13  406.00  71.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000937767 MD ARSAD RAZA Male No  91  2 2 OBC-A  14  314.00  62.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002200533 ISHANA  RAI Female No  6  1 1 OBC-B  7  446.00  87.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001097560 ARNOBH  GHOSH Male Yes  23  2 2 OBC-B  13  417.00  84.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001337366 BARNALI  GHOSH Female No  45  3 3 OBC-B  8  384.00  77.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001795394 TITHI  MANDAL Female No  48  4 4 OBC-B  16  382.00  72.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002261854 ADITYA  SHAW Male No  104  5 5 OBC-B  14  292.00  53.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001418817 SAROJIT KUMAR MALAKAR Male No  115  6 6 OBC-B  6  275.00  53.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000690063 SUBHAJYOTI  BISWAS Male No  12  1 1 SC  16  433.00  81.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000493004 DIPANWITA  BISWAS Female No  27  2 2 SC  3  411.00  81.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001614091 SUSMITA  MAKHAL Female No  30  3 3 SC  12  409.00  91.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002232645 PURABI  DAS Female No  33  4 4 SC  8  403.00  75.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000448281 JYOTI RANJAN ROY Male No  53  5 5 SC  5  374.00  0.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000192574 PRATIM  MONDAL Male No  56  6 6 SC  15  372.00  83.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000265817 SAHIL  HELA Male No  68  7 7 SC  14  354.00  66.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001768829 SUMEET  RAJAK Male No  69  8 8 SC  10  353.00  71.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000690024 LUCKY RAJ RAJAK Male No  76  9 9 SC  5  336.00  76.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001280495 SOMIT  MONDAL Male No  85  10 10 SC  13  330.00  70.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002242708 AUNKUSH  KORI Male No  94  11 11 SC  8  306.00  62.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000664251 DEBBRATA  MAJHI Male No  97  12 12 SC  3  300.00  67.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000635307 RIK  DAS Male No  101  13 13 SC  3  294.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000152235 ABHIK  DAS Male No  102  14 14 SC  2  294.00  50.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001877230 RIYA  MANDAL Female No  114  15 15 SC  16  278.00  51.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001453671 MEGHNA  TURI Female No  116  16 16 SC  6  275.00  0.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000895224 SNEHA  RAJAK Female No  117  17 17 SC  4  273.00  58.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174368 RAJDEEP  MAHANTA Male No  122  18 18 SC  6  267.00  46.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495452 DEBRAJ  SARDAR Male No  132  19 19 SC  6  245.00  47.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001776370 KRISH  GOND Male No  62  1 1 ST  8  366.00  83.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000829428 SUBHAM  MONDAL Male No  66  2 2 ST  7  357.00  75.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001942985 AMAN KUMAR RABIDAS Male No  131  3 3 ST  13  247.00  35.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


